0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
Product Code Product Description
TPLOVI34 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 34mm
TPLOVI30 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 30mm
TPLOVI27 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 27mm
TPLOVI24 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 24mm
TPLOVI21 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 21mm
TPLOVI18 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 18mm
TPLOVI15 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 15mm
TPLOVI12 TPLO Blade Vi Pattern 12mm
Veterinary Instrumentation
Broadfield Road
Sheffield S8 0XL
t 0845 130 9596